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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #26150

Division: 15UB 1ST WEST

Date: Saturday, March 13, 2021

Home: 06 WFC Fiorentina

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

06 WFC Fiorentina

No. Name

Comments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Field: Ting Park 02

Time: 6:00 PM

Away: 06 FSC Villarreal Force Y
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

06 FSC Villarreal Force Y

010
011
012
013
014
015
018
025
029
032
004
005
006
007
008

Name Goals Misconduct

Aiden Dysinger
James Lancaster
Zackary Fick
Julius McLemore
Tregan Stangle
Jahym Sirebour
Tarek Guzman
Nicholas Agustin
Tochukwu Ejeh
Chase Lewis
Aiden Christmas
Jaxon Davis
Jaime Delgado Esparza
Jaedon Fletcher

Roman Ricotta

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




