

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #26150

Field: Ting Park 02 Division: 15UB 1ST WEST

Date: Saturday, March 13, 2021 Time: 6:00 PM

Home: 06 WFC Fiorentina Away: 06 FSC Villarreal Force Y

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

06 WFC Fiorentina

06 FSC Villarreal Force Y

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct
		:	:	010	Aiden Dysinger	:	: :
		:	:	011	James Lancaster	:	:
		:	:	012	Zackary Fick	:	: :
		:	:	013	Julius McLemore	:	: :
		:	:	014	Tregan Stangle	:	:
		:	:	015	Jahym Sirebour	:	:
		:	:	018	Tarek Guzman	1	: :
		:	:	025	Nicholas Agustin	:	: :
		:	:	029	Tochukwu Ejeh		: :
		:	:	032	Chase Lewis	:	: :
		:	:	004	Aiden Christmas		: :
		:	:	005	Jaxon Davis	:	: :
		:	:	006	Jaime Delgado Esparza		: :
		:	:	007	Jaedon Fletcher	:	: :
		:	:	008	Roman Ricotta	:	: :
		:	:				:
		:	:			:	: :
		:	:			:	: :
		:	:			:	:
		:	:				: :
		:	:				: :
		:	:			1	: :

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments